FACE BRICK — AUTUMN SMOKE BY
CHEROKEE BRICK AND TILE
MODULAR ITEM NUMBER 51-06—-325

ENTRANCE WALL PANELS
ALLURA WALL PANELS

SMOOTH FINISH COLOR
"PEWTER” CEMENTICIOUS

ALLURA WALL PANELS
CEMENTICIOUS AND SMOOTH
"IRON GRAY” WITH BLACK REVEALS

FLEVATION

END — EAST ELEVATION

ALUMINUM COPING — PREFINISHED
KYNAR FINISH

"STANDARD BLACK” ALUMINUM STOREFRONT

CLEAR ANODIZED (SILVER)
GLASS: PPG SOLARGRAY/CLEAR U-5.8

ALLURA WALL PANELS
CEMENTICIOUS AND SMOOTH
"COBBLESTONE”

WITH BLACK REVEALS

ALLURA WALL PANELS
CEMENTICIOUS AND SMOOTH
.. "IRON GRAY” WITH BLACK REVEALS

FACE BRICK — AUTUMN SMOKE BY
CHEROKEE BRICK AND TILE
MODULAR ITEM NUMBER 51-06—-325

EAST ELEVATION
NET OF WALL
BRICK MASONRY

NET WALL PANELS
NEW METAL CANOPIES

1125 S.F. 100%
1040 S.F. 93%
360 S.F. 35%
680 S.F. 66%
8 S.F. 0%

ALUMINUM COPING — PREFINISHED
KYNAR FINISH
"STANDARD BLACK”

ENTRANCE WALL PANELS
ALLURA WALL PANELS

SMOOTH FINISH COLOR

"PEWTER” CEMENTICIOUS I

ALLURA WALL PANELS

CEMENTICIOUS AND SMOOTH
"IRON GRAY” WITH
BLACK REVEALS

Z,

FACE BRICK — AUTUMN SMOKE BY
CHEROKEE BRICK AND TILE
MODULAR ITEM NUMBER 51-06-325

FLEVATION

DOWNS BOULEVARD — SOUTH ELEVATION

ALUMINUM OVERHEAD DOORS
CLEAR ANODIZED ALUM. FINISH
PPG SOLARGRAY GLASS

ALLURA WALL PANELS
CEMENTICIOUS AND SMOOTH
XCOBBLESTONE”

H BLACK REVEALS

ALLURA WALL PANELS
CEMENTICIOUS AND SMOOTH
"IRON GRAY” WITH BLACK REVEALS

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT
CLEAR ANODIZED (SILVER)
GLASS: PPG SOLARGRAY/CLEAR U-5.8

IRON GRAY
ALLURA

COBBLESTONE
ALLURA

ALLURA WALL PANELS
CEMENTICIOUS AND SMOOTH
"IRON GRAY” WITH BLACK REVEALS

IRON GRAY
ALLURA

tLEVATION

END — EAST ELEVATION

EAST ELEVATION
NET OF WALL
BRICK MASONRY

NET WALL PANELS
NEW METAL CANOPIES

1125 S.F.

1080 S.F.
370 S.F.

/710 S.F.
8 S.F.

100%

967%
347

66%
0%

FACE BRICK — AUTUMN SMOKE BY
CHEROKEE BRICK AND TILE
MODULAR ITEM NUMBER 51-06-325

FRONT ELEVATION
NET OF WALL
BRICK MASONRY

NET WALL PANELS
NEW METAL CANOPIES

2069 S.F.
1665 S.F.

515 S.F.
1148 S.F.
80 S.F.

100%

81%
31%

62%
5%

ALLURA WALL PANELS
CEMENTICIOUS AND SMOOTH
"IRON GRAY” WITH BLACK REVEALS

FACE BRICK — AUTUMN SMOKE BY
CHEROKEE BRICK AND TILE
MODULAR ITEM NUMBER 51-06-325

FLEVATION

REAR — NORTH ELEVATION

N

NORTH ELEVATION 2028 S.F. 100%
NET OF WALL 1926 S.F. 95%
BRICK MASONRY 515 S.F. 27%
NET WALL PANELS 1406 S.F. 713%
NEW METAL CANOPIES 0 S.F. 0%
HVAC NOTE

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ENSURE THAT ALL ROOFTOP MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT IS COMPLETELY SCREENED BY

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT
CLEAR ANODIZED (SILVER)
GLASS: PPG SOLARGRAY/CLEAR U-5.8

ALUMINUM COPING — PREFINISHED
KYNAR FINISH
"STANDARD BLACK”

ENTRANCE WALL PANELS
ALLURA WALL PANELS

SMOOTH FINISH COLOR
"PEWTER” CEMENTICIOUS

FACE BRICK — AUTUMN SMOKE BY
CHEROKEE BRICK AND TILE
MODULAR ITEM NUMBER 51-06-325

ALUMINUM COPING — PREFINISHED
KYNAR FINISH
"STANDARD BLACK”

- INESS

FRANKLIN, TENNESSEE

EMP

FACE BRICK — AUTUMN SMOKE BY
CHEROKEE BRICK AND TILE
MODULAR ITEM NUMBER 51-06-325

THE PROPOSED BUILDING PARAPET FROM ALL DIRECTIONS AND OFF SITE VIEWS. THE CHANGE OUT OF ANY
EQUIPMENT TO A LARGER DIMENSIONAL HEIGHT OR MOUNTING HEIGHT WILL REQUIRE THAT THE BUILDING
PARAPET BE RAISED TO MEET CITY OF FRANKLIN SCREENING REQUIREMENTS.
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HVAC NOTE
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ENSURE THAT ALL ROOFTOP MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT IS COMPLETELY SCREENED BY THE PROPOSED BUILDING PARAPET FROM ALL DIRECTIONS AND OFF SITE VIEWS.  THE CHANGE OUT OF ANY EQUIPMENT TO A LARGER DIMENSIONAL HEIGHT OR MOUNTING HEIGHT WILL REQUIRE THAT THE BUILDING PARAPET BE RAISED TO MEET CITY OF FRANKLIN SCREENING REQUIREMENTS.





